
 

Name Email Flight Handicap Start Tee Time Tee Box Skins League Fees Skins Total Paid Balance
Zamora - N rzamora51@yahoo.com 16.1               10 8:51 White Net 10.00               5.00        15.00 ($15.00)
Black - N steve@neronet.co.uk 20.6               10 8:51 White Net 10.00               5.00        15.00 15.00 $0.00 Zelle
Clowes - N kclowes@sbcglobal.net 10.5               10 8:51 White Net 10.00               5.00        15.00 ($15.00)
Finch - N jfinch6152@gmail.com 13.7               10 9:00 White Gross 10.00               5.00        15.00 4.00 ($11.00) 7.7 Payout
Bell - B jbelldtom@outlook.com 17.5               10 9:00 White Both 10.00               10.00      20.00 20.00 $0.00 7.7 Payout
Gandy - N gwgandy@gmail.com 16.9               10 9:00 White Net 10.00               5.00        15.00 20.00 $5.00 7.7 Payout
Goddard - N tgoddard22@yahoo.com 10.9               10 9:00 White Net 10.00               5.00        15.00 ($15.00)
Zapata - B emzapper1958@yahoo.com 7.2                  10 9:09 White Both 10.00               10.00      20.00 10.00 ($10.00) 7.7 Payout
Hall - B steve.m.hall@comcast.net 12.1               10 9:09 White Both 10.00               10.00      20.00 ($20.00)
Volkmann - B volkmannjohn@gmail.com 11.7               10 9:09 White Both 10.00               10.00      20.00 20.00 $0.00 7.7 Payout/Zelle
Lammers - N dplammers@att.net 14.9               10 9:09 White Net 10.00               5.00        15.00 ($15.00)
Olson - G pwolson409@gmail.com 6.6                  10 9:18 White Gross 10.00               5.00        15.00 15.00 $0.00 7.7 Payout
Martin - N dpmartin2008@yahoo.com 11.8               10 9:18 White Net 10.00               5.00        15.00 ($15.00)
Relic - N relic.johnp@gmail.com 12.9               10 9:18 White Net 10.00               5.00        15.00 15.00 $0.00 7.7 Payout
Smetzer - B jetsmetz@gmail.com 11.4               10 9:18 White Both 10.00               10.00      20.00 ($20.00)
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